Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Chandler-Levy - (944906) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.31
2:25.04
2:25.96
2:27.08
2:29.38
2:34.49
2:37.13
2:37.60
2:38.55
2:40.97
2:41.36
2:42.05
2:50.09
2:53.58
2:54.50
2:56.10
3:01.74
3:15.63
3:20.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:34.49
2:22.31

2:25.04

297 08
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

465
439
431
421
402
364
345
342
336
321
319
315
272
256

252

223
179
166

WA Pts

364
465
439

421

Round

I I =

-n

m I M M

Round

F

H
F

Date

05/07/15
28/03/15
18/01/15
14/02/15
18/10/14
17/10/15
21/06/14
08/03/14
02/02/14
18/01/14
11/01/14
01/12/13
19/10/13
06/10/13
06/07/13
22/06/13
17/11/12
03/11/12
03/02/13

Date

17/10/15
05/07/15
28/03/15

14/02/15

Meet

Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015
Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships
Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships
Wandsworth Club Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014
British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Wandsworth Borough Qualifier 2014

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Haslemere Christmas Open Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet

The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013
Surrey Age Group Development

Wandsworth Borough Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championship

Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier

Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015

Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships

Surrev Aae Gronn Chamnionshing

Venue

Beckenham
London
Epsom
Guildford
Epsom
Epsom
Tooting
Guildford
Dulwich
Windsor
Guildford
Haslemere
Epsom
Cranleigh
Bracknell
Guildford
Putney
Wandsworth

Tooting

Venue
Epsom
Beckenham

London

Gnildford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Level

Level
4
3

3

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:37.13
2:37.60
2:38.55
2:40.97
2:41.36
2:42.05
2:50.09
2:53.58
2:54.50
2:56.10
3:20.47
3:01.74

3:15.63

Copyright 2024

431
402
345
342
336
321
319
315
272
256
252

166
223
179

m I I

I M

18/01/15
18/10/14
21/06/14
08/03/14
02/02/14
18/01/14
11/01/14
01/12/13
19/10/13
06/10/13
06/07/13
22/06/13
03/02/13
1771112
03/11/12

S

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Wandsworth Club Championships

Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014
British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Wandsworth Borough Qualifier 2014

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Haslemere Christmas Open Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet

The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013
Surrey Age Group Development

Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier

Wandsworth Borough Championships

Wandsworth SC Club Championship

Epsom
Tooting
Guildford
Dulwich
Windsor
Guildford
Haslemere
Epsom
Cranleigh
Bracknell
Guildford
Tooting
Putney

Wandsworth

Page 2/2

3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



