## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Chandler-Levy - (944906) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.31	465	Н	05/07/15	Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015	Beckenham		3
2:25.04	439	F	28/03/15	Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships	London	Wandsworth	3
2:25.96	431	Н	18/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
2:27.08	421	F	14/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:29.38	402	F	18/10/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:34.49	364	F	17/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:37.13	345	F	21/06/14	Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
2:37.60	342	F	08/03/14	British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:38.55	336	F	02/02/14	Wandsworth Borough Qualifier 2014	Dulwich	Wandsworth	4
2:40.97	321	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wandsworth	2
2:41.36	319	Н	11/01/14	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:42.05	315	F	01/12/13	Haslemere Christmas Open Meet	Haslemere	Wandsworth	3
2:50.09	272	F	19/10/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:53.58	256	F	06/10/13	Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3
2:54.50	252	Н	06/07/13	The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013	Bracknell	Wandsworth	3
2:56.10	245	F	22/06/13	Surrey Age Group Development	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
3:01.74	223	F	17/11/12	Wandsworth Borough Championships	Putney	Wandsworth	4
3:15.63	179	F	03/11/12	Wandsworth SC Club Championship	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
3:20.47	166	F	03/02/13	Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier	Tooting	Wandsworth	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.49	364	F	17/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:22.31	465	Н	05/07/15	Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015	Beckenham		3
2:25.04	439	F	28/03/15	Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships	London	Wandsworth	3
2:27.08 opyright 2024	421 <b>4</b>	F	14/02/15	Surrev Ade Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

		-					Page 2 / 2
2:25.96	431	Н	18/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
2:29.38	402	F	18/10/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:37.13	345	F	21/06/14	Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
2:37.60	342	F	08/03/14	British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:38.55	336	F	02/02/14	Wandsworth Borough Qualifier 2014	Dulwich	Wandsworth	4
2:40.97	321	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wandsworth	2
2:41.36	319	Н	11/01/14	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:42.05	315	F	01/12/13	Haslemere Christmas Open Meet	Haslemere	Wandsworth	3
2:50.09	272	F	19/10/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:53.58	256	F	06/10/13	Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3
2:54.50	252	Н	06/07/13	The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013	Bracknell	Wandsworth	3
2:56.10	245	F	22/06/13	Surrey Age Group Development	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
3:20.47	166	F	03/02/13	Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
3:01.74	223	F	17/11/12	Wandsworth Borough Championships	Putney	Wandsworth	4
3:15.63	179	F	03/11/12	Wandsworth SC Club Championship	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4